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   Obec0 Gočovo                                         EVIDENCIA DODÁVATEĽSKÝCH FAKTÚR                                             31.12.2020 
   049 24 Gočovo 92                                                                                                                                                                     IČO:00328260    

 
Variabilný 
symbol 

 
Dodávateľ 

 
Adresa 

Celková 
suma s 
DPH  

Dátum 
vystavenia 

 
Splatnosť 

Číslo  
objed.  
zmluvy 

 
Poznámka 

3220911195 DOXX, spol. s r.o.      IČO:36391000 Kálov 356,  Žilina 899,38 01.10.2020 08.10.2020  stravné lístky 
1020100037 osobnyudaj.sk   IČO: nám. Osloboditeľov 3, 

Košice 
34,00 01.10.2020 08.10.2020  výkon zodpovednej 

osoby -10/2020 
1011955125 MAGNA ENERGIA  a.s. 

IČO: 35743565 
Nitrianska 7555/18 
Piešťany 

41,45 25.09.2020 31.10.2020  plyn-1.10.-31.10.2020-
Klub mladých 

20228 Mesto Dobšiná            IČO:00328197 SNP 554, Dobšiná 286,38 01.10.2020 15.10.2020  SOcÚ-stavebný 
1012059158 MAGNA ENERGIA  a.s. 

IČO: 35743565 
Nitrianska 7555/18 
Piešťany 

272,97 28.09.2020 31.10.2020  elektrina-1.10.-
31.10.2020 

1092019 ZŠ s Mš Nižná Slaná   IČO:35543701 Letná 14,  Nižná Slaná 182,21 05.10.2020 20.10.2020  réžia-9/20 
20190203 Ing. Milan Pamula      IČO:45436606 Hronská 1215, Dobšiná 50,00 05.10.2020 19.10.2020  technik BOZP,PO-9/20  

3080002264 innogy Slovensko s..r.o. 
IČO:44291809 

Hviezdoslavovo 
nám.13,Bratislava 

252,20 01.10.2020 15.10.2020  plyn-1.10.-31.10.2020 

8269549370 Slovak Telekom a.s.    IČO:35763469 Bajkalská 28, Bratislava 14,20 01.10.2020 19.10.2020  telefón 
20207107 WEBY GROUP s.r.o .IČO:36046884 Nižovec 2a, Zvolen 11,88 08.10.2020 22.10.2019  SMS hlásnik 
1161020 FURA s.r.o.                 IČO:36211451 SNP 77, Rozhanovce 383,90 30.09.2020 21.10.2020  TKO-9/2020 

20449 GEMER SERVIS        IČO:46535390 Slanská 219, Gem. Poloma 228,00 08.10.2020 18.10.2020  veľkoobjem.kontajner 
80586557 Telefonica 02 Slovakia  

IČO:35848863 
Einsteinova 24, Bratislava 3,14 07.10.2020 21.10.2020 1570539643 telefón 

005472020 OLYMP ERBY s.r.o. IČO:52365921 Maďarovská 145,Santovka 480,00 12.10.2020 22.10.2020  písmená-budova-erb  
60200281 PP Comp s.r.o.            IČO:36782009 SNP 142, Svit 111,59 13.10.2020 20.10.2020  dezinfekč. materiál 
20201026 JUDr. Jozef Sotolář   IČO:31942423 Južná trieda 1, Košice 3428,40 16.10.2020 27.10.2020  právna pomoc-postup 

             20015 Maroš Sklenár  RANEL 
IČO:43148026 

Gočovo 157   4140,00   30.09.2020   14.10.2020  rekonštrukcia 
kuchynky-OcÚ 

0079799664 Orange Slovensko a.s. IČO:35697270 Metodova 8, Bratislava 66,50 18.10.2020 01.11.2020  telefón 
20477 GEMER SERVIS        IČO:46535390 Slanská 219, Gem. Poloma 228,00 26.10.2020 06.11.2020  veľkoobjem.kontajner 

1012061209 MAGNA ENERGIA  a.s. 
IČO: 35743565 

Nitrianska 7555/18 
Piešťany 

272,97 27.10.2020 30.11.2020  elektrina-1.11.-
30.11.2020 

1012062680 MAGNA ENERGIA  a.s. 
IČO: 35743565 

Nitrianska 7555/18 
Piešťany 

41,45 27.10.2020 30.11.2020  plyn-1.11.-30.11.2020 
Klub mladých 

1020110032 osobnyudaj.sk   IČO: nám. Osloboditeľov 3, 
Košice 

34,00 01.11.2020 08.11.2020  výkon zodpovednej 
osoby -11/2020 
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2202020 ZŠ s Mš Nižná Slaná   IČO:35543701 Letná 14,  Nižná Slaná 239,40 04.11.2020 19.11.2020  réžia-Mš-10/2020 
3080002264 Innogy Slovensko s..r.o. 

IČO:44291809 
Hviezdoslavovo 
nám.13,Bratislava 

252,20 01.11.2020 16.11.2020  plyn-1.11.-30.11.2020 

20207865 WEBY GROUP s.r.o .IČO:36046884 Nižovec 2a, Zvolen 11,88 05.11.2020 19.11.2020  SMS hlásnik 
20200210 Ing. Milan Pamula      IČO:45436606 Hronská 1215, Dobšiná 50,00 05.11.2020 19.11.2020  technik BOZP-10/20  

8271425960 Slovak Telekom a.s    IČO:35763469 Bajkalská 28, Bratislava 32,68 01.11.2020 18.11.2020  telefón 
2020031 JUDr.Mária Ďurajová IČO:35545003 Námestie 1.mája, Rožňava 100,00 30.09.2020 14.10.2020  právne služby-9/20 
2019034 JUDr.Mária Ďurajová IČO:35545003 Námestie 1.mája, Rožňava 100,00 31.10.2020 14.11.2020  právne služby-10/20 

120345 GemerAudit spol.s r.o.IČO:31681301 Šafárikova 65, Rožňava 216,00 09.11.2020 16.11.2020  audit-1.-3.Q.2020 

2020113 Poľnohosp. družstvo  IČO:00203092 Vlachovo 142 90,00 21.10.2020 31.10.2020  odvoz odpadu 
1303820 FURA s.r.o.                 IČO:36211451 SNP 77, Rozhanovce 395,42 31.10.2020 20.11.2020  TKO-10/2020 

92001273 Asseco Solutions a.s.   IČO00602311 Galvaniho 17, Bratislava 428,32 09.11.2020 23.11.2020  aktual. poplatok-2021 
805865887 Telefonica 02 Slovakia  

IČO:35848863 
Einsteinova 24, Bratislava 3,67 06.11.2020 20.11.2020 1600605633 telefón 

6752020 PETINA I.Lineková    IČO:41909275 Čeláre 90, Bušince 70,00 19.11.2020 26.11.2020  dekontaminácia v DS 
206757 MEVA-SK s.r.o.        IČO: 31681051 Krátka 574, Brzotín 127,44 20.11.2020 04.12.2020  plastové nádoby 

0079799664 Orange Slovensko a.s. IČO:35697270 Metodova 8, Bratislava 65,00 18.11.2020 02.12.2020  telefón 
202015 Profit dekor s.r.o.        IČO:36729566 Na vyhliadke 3, Prešov 336,00 26.11.2020 10.12.2020  prenájom  LED svietid. 

60200324 PP Comp s.r.o.            IČO:36782009 SNP 142, Svit 74,99 26.11.2020 03.12.2020  kancelárské potreby 
20100502 RESAS-M. Hajdúk     IČO:52911551 Letná 108, Vlachovo 80,00 05.10.2020 19.10.2020  servis.prehliadka kotla 

112007803 Hravá škôlka s.r.o.      IČO:47802278 Krompašská 510, Košice 38,60 27.11.2020 11.12.2020  školské potreby 
1020120036 osobnyudaj.sk   IČO: nám. Osloboditeľov 3, 

Košice 
34,00 01.12.2020 08.12.2020  výkon zodpovednej 

osoby -12/2020 
202821 webex digital s.r.o.      IČO:48329461 Ostrovského 2, Košice 72,00 01.12.2020 11.12.2020  doména a webhosting 

20200730 LIM PO, s.r.o.             IČO:36498980 Jesenná 1,  Prešov 53,70 27.11.2020 30.11..2020  stolové kalendáre-erby 
2352020 ZŠ s Mš Nižná Slaná   IČO:35543701 Letná 14,  Nižná Slaná 175,56 02.12.2020 17.12.2020  réžia-Mš-11/2020 

1012067674 MAGNA ENERGIA  a.s. 
IČO: 35743565 

Nitrianska 7555/18 
Piešťany 

41,45 25.11.2020 31.12.2020  plyn-1.12.-31.12.2020- 
Klub mladých 

1012066298 MAGNA ENERGIA  a.s. 
IČO: 35743565 

Nitrianska 7555/18 
Piešťany 

272,97 25.11.2020 31.12.2020  elektrina-1.12..-
31.12.2020 

3220339012 DOXX, spol. s r.o.      IČO:36391000 Kálov 356,  Žilina 371,98 04.12.2020 11.12.2020  stravné lístky 
3080002264 innogy Slovensko s..r.o. 

IČO:44291809 
Hviezdoslavovo 
nám.13,Bratislava 

252,20 01.12.2020 31.12.2020  plyn-1.12.-31.12.2020 
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8273286167 Slovak Telekom  a.s    IČO:35763469 Bajkalská 28, Bratislava 14,00 01.12.2020 18.12.2020  telefón 
20208490 WEBY GROUP s.r.o. IČO:36046884 Nižovec 2a, Zvolen 11,88 07.12.2020 21.12.2020  SMS hlásnik 
20200229 Ing. Milan Pamula      IČO:45436606 Hronská 1215, Dobšiná 50,00 04.12.2020 18.12.2020  technik BOZP-11/20  
2020038 JUDr.Mária Ďurajová IČO:35545003 Námestie 1.mája, Rožňava 100,00 30.11.2020 14.12.2020  právne služby-11/20 
1467920 FURA s.r.o.                 IČO:36211451 SNP 77, Rozhanovce 406,46 30.11.2020 21.12.2020  TKO-11/2020 

20208832 WEBY GROUP s.r.o. IČO:36046884 Nižovec 2a, Zvolen 114,00 11.12.2020 17.12.2020 30041638 SMS hlásnik 
2500228831 Vsl. vodárenská spoločnosť 

IČO:36570460 
Komenského 50, Košice 97,81 09.12.2020 28.12.2020  voda 

80586557 Telefonica 02 Slovakia  
IČO:35848863 

Einsteinova 24, Bratislava 3,11 07.12.2020 21.12.2020 1410602791 mobil 

60200336 PP Comp s.r.o.            IČO:36782009 SNP 142, Svit 699,00 13.12.2020 20.12.2020  notebook 
2612020 Emil Petro-autoservis IČO:35127589 Kúpeľná 29,  Rožňava 490,10 14.12.2020 24.12.2020  servis a oprava-Fabia 
2522020 ZŠ s Mš Nižná Slaná   IČO:35543701 Letná 14,  Nižná Slaná 93,10 18.12.2020 31.12.2020  réžia-Mš-12/2020 

14532020 Prima banka a.s.          IČO:31575951 Hodžova 11, Žilina 44,63 16.12.2020 16.12.2020  ročné vedenie účtu 
203812 webex digital s.r.o.      IČO:48329461 Ostrovského 2, Košice 24,00 23.12.2020 02.01.2021  webstránka obce 

0079799664 Orange Slovensko a.s. IČO:35697270 Metodova 8, Bratislava 72,73 18.12.2020 01.01.2021  telefón 
202000009 RK TECH s.r.o.          IČO:52884627 Malženice 492 300,00 21.12.2020 20.01.2021  vypracovanie žiadosti 

20200898 LIM PO, s.r.o.             IČO:36498980 Jesenná 1,  Prešov 131,50 22.12.2020 04.01.2020  kalendár nástenný 
8275155617 Slovak Telekom a.s.    IČO:35763469 Bajkalská 28, Bratislava 24,65 31.12.2020 18.01.2021  telefón 

2020041 JUDr.Mária Ďurajová IČO:35545003 Námestie 1.mája, Rožňava 100,00 21.12.2020 31.12.2020  právne služby-12/20 
80586557 Telefonica 02 Slovakia  

IČO:35848863 
Einsteinova 24, Bratislava 2,48 31.12.2020 21.01.2020 1510601193 telefón 

1052044200 MAGNA ENERGIA A.S.. 
IČO: 35743565 

Nitrianska 7555/18 
Piešťany 

316,83 31.12.2020 07.02.2021  elektrina-1.1.-
31.12.2020-preplatok 

1052050128 MAGNA ENERGIA A.S.. 
IČO: 35743565 

Nitrianska 7555/18 
Piešťany 

112,71 31.12.2020 07.02.2021  plyn-1.1.-31.12.2020-
preplatok-Klub mlad. 

1601120 FURA s.r.o.                 IČO:36211451 SNP 77, Rozhanovce 591,04 31.12.2020 22.01.2021  TKO-12/2020 
3080002264 innogy Slovensko s..r.o. 

IČO:44291809 
Hviezdoslavovo 
nám.13,Bratislava 

65,74 31.12.2020 21.01.2021  plyn-1.01.-31.12.2020-
preplatok 

1681520 FURA s.r.o.                 IČO:36211451 SNP 77, Rozhanovce 9,60 31.12.2020 31.12.2020  sprac.ohlásenia-
12/2020 

 


